NWQ Winchester Rd & Pourroy Rd
Winchester, CA 92596

Rate Upon Request

General Retail For Lease + 2,700+ SF
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8 Spaces Available

Name

1st Floor Ste Market

1st Floor Ste Pad 1

1st Floor Ste Pad 2

1st Floor Ste Pad 3

1st Floor Ste Pad 4

1st Floor Ste Shops 1

1st Floor Ste Shops 2

1st Floor Ste Shops 3

Space Use

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Size

21,000 SF

3,000 SF

2,700 SF

4,500 SF

5,800 SF

6,800 SF

9,500 SF

3,000 SF

Rent

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

Rate Upon Request

View details

View details

View details

View details

View details

View details

View details

View details

Details
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