

NWQ Winchester Rd & Pourroy Rd Winchester, CA 92596

Rate Upon Request

General Retail For Lease • 2,700+ SF

8 Spaces Available

Name	Space Use	Size	Rent	Details
1st Floor Ste Market	Retail	21,000 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Pad 1	Retail	3,000 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Pad 2	Retail	2,700 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Pad 3	Retail	4,500 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Pad 4	Retail	5,800 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Shops 1	Retail	6,800 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Shops 2	Retail	9,500 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details
1st Floor Ste Shops 3	Retail	3,000 SF	Rate Upon Request	View details